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"Banja Luka Open"
Banja Luka, 11. - 12.6.2016

Disciplina 28 Ženski, 100m Leđno/Back Otvoreno
12.06.2016 - 11:50 Rezultati Prelim
Rekordi BL Open apsolutno 1:03.41 ČARMAN, Anja SLO Banja Luka 28.05.2011
Rekordi BL Open W1 1:04.67 SAMARDŽIĆ, Matea CRO Banja Luka 29.05.2010
Rekordi BL Open W2 1:06.79 JEREBIĆ, Lorena CRO Banja Luka 30.05.2015
Rekordi BL Open W3 1:16.93 MARKOVIC, Jana SRB Banja Luka 30.05.2015
Bodova: FINA 2015

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

Apsolutna/Open

1. ANDRASEK, Martina 00 Hrvatska 1:07.31+0,75 643
50m: 31.67 31.67 100m: 1:07.31 35.64

2. STEINS, Kristina 95 Latvia 1:07.80+0,73 629
50m: 29.87 29.87 100m: 1:07.80 37.93

3. MEŠIĆ, Hena 02 Sport Time, SA 1:08.10+0,79 621
50m: 33.67 33.67 100m: 1:08.10 34.43

4. STOJADINOVIC, Jelena 99 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:08.18+0,80 619
50m: 33.72 33.72 100m: 1:08.18 34.46

5. MEDVEŠEK, Urška 98 PK Branik 1:08.84+0,86 601
50m: 33.62 33.62 100m: 1:08.84 35.22

6. MAHINIC, Anida 00 Klub vodenih sportova Orka 1:08.88+0,74 600
50m: 34.41 34.41 100m: 1:08.88 34.47

7. NINKOVIC, Milica 01 PS Vojvodine 1:08.93+0,83 599
50m: 33.16 33.16 100m: 1:08.93 35.77

8. BIZJAK, Nika 98 PK Celulozar 1:09.12+0,70 594
50m: 33.14 33.14 100m: 1:09.12 35.98

9. JEREBIC, Lorena 02 Hrvatska 1:09.62+0,66 581
50m: 33.78 33.78 100m: 1:09.62 35.84

10. BABIC, Deana 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:11.27+0,70 542
50m: 34.05 34.05 100m: 1:11.27 37.22

11. GRUJIC, Vanja 03 PS Vojvodine 1:11.96+0,76 526
50m: 35.17 35.17 100m: 1:11.96 36.79

12. OVUKA, Mina 98 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:14.17+0,85 481
50m: 35.00 35.00 100m: 1:14.17 39.17

13. MAHMUTOVIĆ, Hana 04 Sport Time, SA 1:14.98+0,75 465
50m: 35.13 35.13 100m: 1:14.98 39.85

14. ŠRIBAR, Jerneja 02 PK Celulozar 1:15.76+0,79 451
50m: 37.08 37.08 100m: 1:15.76 38.68

15. STUPAR, Vanja 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:16.54+0,75 437
50m: 37.10 37.10 100m: 1:16.54 39.44
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"Banja Luka Open"
Banja Luka, 11. - 12.6.2016

Disciplina 28, Ženski, 100m Leđno/Back, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

16. ĆURLIC, Lidia 03 Olymp, BL 1:18.80+0,73 401
50m: 38.14 38.14 100m: 1:18.80 40.66

17. ANDREINI, Beatrice 98 RN Adria Monfalcone 1:19.11+0,81 396
50m: 37.82 37.82 100m: 1:19.11 41.29

18. BERLISK, Maja 02 PK Kamnik 1:21.17+0,79 367
50m: 39.37 39.37 100m: 1:21.17 41.80

19. KANIZA, Lana 03 Klub vodenih sportova Orka 1:21.90+0,85 357
50m: 39.69 39.69 100m: 1:21.90 42.21

20. STANKOVIC, Teodora 05 Klub vodenih sportova Orka 1:23.99+0,95 331
50m: 40.45 40.45 100m: 1:23.99 43.54

21. JAGODIĆ, Milica 05 Olymp, BL 1:24.69+0,80 323
50m: 41.95 41.95 100m: 1:24.69 42.74

22. ZAKŠEK, Nika 01 PK Celulozar 1:28.44+0,88 283
50m: 42.91 42.91 100m: 1:28.44 45.53

23. PETERLIN, Žana 04 PK Kamnik 1:29.09 277
24. JOKANOVIĆ, Elena 05 Olymp, BL 1:29.37+0,79 275

50m: 44.28 44.28 100m: 1:29.37 45.09

25. ELZNER, Lana 05 Sharks, SA 1:31.01+0,74 260
50m: 45.95 45.95 100m: 1:31.01 45.06

26. KNEŽEVIĆ, Tara 06 Olymp, BL 1:32.72+0,70 246
50m: 43.87 43.87 100m: 1:32.72 48.85

27. VIDEC, Iza 07 PK Kamnik 1:33.43+0,89 240
50m: 45.76 45.76 100m: 1:33.43 47.67

28. MIKUŠ, Maša 06 PK Kamnik 1:39.73+0,72 197
50m: 48.14 48.14 100m: 1:39.73 51.59

29. KVOČKA, Nađa 04 Olymp, BL 1:43.83+0,83 175
50m: 51.41 51.41 100m: 1:43.83 52.42

30. MALI, Meta 05 PK Kamnik 1:44.59+0,76 171
50m: 51.67 51.67 100m: 1:44.59 52.92

31. STANETIĆ, Lea 05 Mladost, BL 2:11.16+0,75 87
50m: 58.38 58.38 100m: 2:11.16 1:12.78
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"Banja Luka Open"
Banja Luka, 11. - 12.6.2016

Disciplina 28, Ženski, 100m Leđno/Back, Prelim

W 1

1. MEŠIĆ, Hena 02 Sport Time, SA 1:08.10+0,79 621
50m: 33.67 33.67 100m: 1:08.10 34.43

2. NINKOVIC, Milica 01 PS Vojvodine 1:08.93+0,83 599
50m: 33.16 33.16 100m: 1:08.93 35.77

3. JEREBIC, Lorena 02 Hrvatska 1:09.62+0,66 581
50m: 33.78 33.78 100m: 1:09.62 35.84

4. BABIC, Deana 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:11.27+0,70 542
50m: 34.05 34.05 100m: 1:11.27 37.22

5. ŠRIBAR, Jerneja 02 PK Celulozar 1:15.76+0,79 451
50m: 37.08 37.08 100m: 1:15.76 38.68

6. STUPAR, Vanja 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:16.54+0,75 437
50m: 37.10 37.10 100m: 1:16.54 39.44

7. BERLISK, Maja 02 PK Kamnik 1:21.17+0,79 367
50m: 39.37 39.37 100m: 1:21.17 41.80

8. ZAKŠEK, Nika 01 PK Celulozar 1:28.44+0,88 283
50m: 42.91 42.91 100m: 1:28.44 45.53

W 2

1. GRUJIC, Vanja 03 PS Vojvodine 1:11.96+0,76 526
50m: 35.17 35.17 100m: 1:11.96 36.79

2. MAHMUTOVIĆ, Hana 04 Sport Time, SA 1:14.98+0,75 465
50m: 35.13 35.13 100m: 1:14.98 39.85

3. ĆURLIC, Lidia 03 Olymp, BL 1:18.80+0,73 401
50m: 38.14 38.14 100m: 1:18.80 40.66

4. KANIZA, Lana 03 Klub vodenih sportova Orka 1:21.90+0,85 357
50m: 39.69 39.69 100m: 1:21.90 42.21

5. PETERLIN, Žana 04 PK Kamnik 1:29.09 277
6. KVOČKA, Nađa 04 Olymp, BL 1:43.83+0,83 175

50m: 51.41 51.41 100m: 1:43.83 52.42
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"Banja Luka Open"
Banja Luka, 11. - 12.6.2016

Disciplina 28, Ženski, 100m Leđno/Back, Prelim

W 3

1. STANKOVIC, Teodora 05 Klub vodenih sportova Orka 1:23.99+0,95 331
50m: 40.45 40.45 100m: 1:23.99 43.54

2. JAGODIĆ, Milica 05 Olymp, BL 1:24.69+0,80 323
50m: 41.95 41.95 100m: 1:24.69 42.74

3. JOKANOVIĆ, Elena 05 Olymp, BL 1:29.37+0,79 275
50m: 44.28 44.28 100m: 1:29.37 45.09

4. ELZNER, Lana 05 Sharks, SA 1:31.01+0,74 260
50m: 45.95 45.95 100m: 1:31.01 45.06

5. KNEŽEVIĆ, Tara 06 Olymp, BL 1:32.72+0,70 246
50m: 43.87 43.87 100m: 1:32.72 48.85

6. VIDEC, Iza 07 PK Kamnik 1:33.43+0,89 240
50m: 45.76 45.76 100m: 1:33.43 47.67

7. MIKUŠ, Maša 06 PK Kamnik 1:39.73+0,72 197
50m: 48.14 48.14 100m: 1:39.73 51.59

8. MALI, Meta 05 PK Kamnik 1:44.59+0,76 171
50m: 51.67 51.67 100m: 1:44.59 52.92

9. STANETIĆ, Lea 05 Mladost, BL 2:11.16+0,75 87
50m: 58.38 58.38 100m: 2:11.16 1:12.78
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